
SKEET - MATCH

38th NATIONAL GAMES - UTTARAKHAND
RUDRAPUR - 7th to 13th FEBRUARY 2025

1 NARUKA, Anantjeet Singh 1119 RAJ 24 25 25 24 24 122 56

2 GURON, Parampal Singh 1121 CG 23 23 23 24 24 117 51

3 GILL, Bhavtegh Singh 1227 PUN 23 24 24 23 22 116+4 42

4 BATTULA, Munek 1231 TEL 23 23 24 25 25 120 29

5 BUNDELA, Rituraj Singh 1226 M.P 23 24 24 24 24 119 22

6 LALLY, Harmehar Singh 1117 PUN 23 24 23 24 24 118 14

7 CHEEMA, Amrinder Singh 1113 PUN 23 23 23 24 23 116+3

8 SHERGILL, Fatehbir Singh 1116 PUN 22 25 22 23 23 115

9 RAJAWAT, Atul Singh 1120 SSB 24 25 22 24 20 115

10 BEDI, Zorawar Singh 1114 PUN 22 25 18 25 24 114

11 SINGH, Smit 1118 PUN 23 22 23 23 23 114

12 LIBRA, Ishaan Singh 1228 HAR 25 20 23 23 22 113

13 SINGH, Divyaraj 1230 RAJ 21 22 22 21 23 109

14 MEER, Syed Hammad 1229 DEL 22 20 21 21 21 105

15 BAJWA, Angad Vir Singh 1115 PUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

15 KHAN, Mairaj Ahmad 1112 U.P 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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SKEET - MATCH

38th NATIONAL GAMES - UTTARAKHAND
RUDRAPUR - 7th to 13th FEBRUARY 2025

1 SEKHON, Ganemat 1235 PUN 25 25 25 24 25 124 53

2 KHAN, Areeba 1343 U.P 21 25 22 23 23 114 45

3 DHILLON, Raiza 1233 HAR 23 22 24 23 23 115+4 36

4 RATHORE, Darshna 1345 RAJ 24 22 21 24 24 115+3 28

5 RATHORE, Rashmmi 1237 TEL 22 22 22 23 23 112+4 21

6 TIWARI, Vanshika 1234 M.P 24 23 24 23 22 116 12

7 CHHINA, Asees 1340 PUN 22 23 24 20 23 112+3

8 CHOPRAA, Ananyaa 1232 DEL 19 23 21 23 23 109

9 KANWAR, Agrima 1338 H.P 21 19 22 25 22 109

10 SHAKTAWAT, Karttiki Singh 1344 RAJ 24 23 20 22 19 108

11 GURON, Risham Kaur 1339 PUN 23 23 24 17 20 107

12 DHALIWAL, Parinaaz 1341 PUN 23 20 19 20 24 106

13 RATHORE, Yashasvi 1236 RAJ 25 23 21 19 18 106

14 SISODIYA, Mohika 1336 M.P 21 19 20 22 22 104

15 RAIKWAR, Shivani 1337 M.P 24 22 17 20 21 104

16 KAUR, Jasmeen 1342 PUN 19 22 22 18 16 97

17 CHAUHAN, Maheshwari 1335 RAJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

17 DEESAWALA, Zahra Mufaddal 1346 TEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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38th NATIONAL GAMES - UTTARAKHAND

RUDRAPUR - 7th to 13th FEBRUARY 2025 

SKEET MIXED TEAM EVENT

Classification: Senior Mixed Team  - M/W - SKEET Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 Qua Bronze Gold

1 HARAYANA HAR 45 47 46 138+14 41
LIBRA, Ishaan Singh 1228 HAR M 23 25 24 72

DHILLON, Raiza 1233 HAR W 22 22 22 66

2 PUNJAB PUN 48 44 46 138+16 39
GILL, Bhavtegh S 1227 PUN M 24 23 23 70

SEKHON, Ganemat 1235 PUN W 24 21 23 68

4 TELANGANA TEL 46 43 44 133+3 37
BATTULA, Munek 1231 TEL M 23 23 24 70

RATHORE, Rashmmi 1237 TEL W 23 20 20 63

3 MADHYA PRADESH M.P 41 45 47 133+4 34
BUNDELA, Rituraj S 1226 M.P M 22 22 24 68

TIWARI, Vanshika 1234 M.P W 19 23 23 65

5 RAJASTHAN RAJ 42 40 45 127
SINGH, Divyaraj 1230 RAJ M 22 19 23 64

RATHORE, Yashashvi 1236 RAJ W 20 21 22 63

6 DELHI DEL 43 40 40 123
MEER, Syed Hammad 1229 DEL M 22 22 18 62

CHOPRA, Ananyaa 1232 DEL W 21 18 22 61
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